
Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Country January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

Greece 18.664          25.027          39.243          87.028          133.006        142.218        138.671        140.454        143.595        126.512        56.255          35.315          1.085.988     

United Kingdom 640               20.046          47.080          55.807          61.366          61.525          58.323          37.751          1.334            343.872        

Italy 12.117          42.280          93.828          96.507          38.153          9.823            6                   292.714        

France 11.697          16.731          23.775          36.757          41.031          25.496          21.536          606               177.629        

Germany 3.569            12.200          12.344          15.666          18.290          16.432          13.225          231               91.957          

Switzerland 94                 3.328            6.155            8.001            9.317            10.954          9.364            7.542            413               55.168          

Austria 2                   531               8.417            11.545          12.352          10.445          6.985            5                   50.282          

Poland 509               9.536            10.367          10.718          8.633            2                   10                 39.775          

Spain 3                   4.900            12.913          14.502          6.407            18                 38.743          

Ireland 169               2.702            5.537            5.871            5.869            5.967            5.723            4.709            172               36.719          

Israel 4.191            2.359            6.639            7.155            5.957            1.924            28.225          

Romania 3.484            7.258            8.135            6.539            2                   3                   25.421          

Netherlands 5                   2.418            4.541            4.700            5.005            5.248            2.678            24.595          

Belgium 341               1.955            3.236            5.472            5.092            2.681            18.777          

Norway 1.670            3.479            5.448            3.839            1.378            174               15.988          

Finland 2.171            2.584            2.613            2.634            2.756            1.956            14.714          

United Arab Emirates 2.727            4.270            4.795            1.486            13.278          

Sweden 976               2.693            2.820            3.479            2.745            357               13.070          

Denmark 861               1.900            5.565            3.150            1.395            175               13.046          

Hungary 2.770            4.003            3.961            2.033            12.767          

Turkey 542               1.467            1.602            2.186            2.442            2.382            1.236            4                   11.861          

Czech Republic 151               1.710            2.413            2.484            2.228            10                 -                 8.996            

Slovenia 179               697               809               1.320            1.050            225               4.280            

Remaining Countries* -                 -                 -                 -                 29                 15                 129               59                 66                 43                 13                 -                 354               

Total 18.664          25.027          40.146          129.260        249.937        346.946        450.624        465.850        360.515        236.881        59.042          35.327          2.418.219     
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Source: 

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Country January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

Greece 281               571               549               1.003            1.314            1.488            1.499            1.490            1.372            1.188            700               623               12.078          

United Kingdom 10                 130               294               332               361               366               344               242               12                 2.091            

Italy 78                 268               571               578               244               79                 2                   1.820            

France 78                 103               159               242               267               154               141               6                   1.150            

Germany 28                 93                 88                 115               127               110               97                 2                   660               

Switzerland 2                   25                 49                 58                 70                 78                 66                 53                 4                   405               

Austria 1                   7                   61                 72                 73                 63                 46                 1                   324               

Poland 4                   54                 53                 55                 51                 2                   3                   222               

Spain 1                   34                 86                 92                 42                 3                   258               

Ireland 2                   16                 37                 35                 35                 36                 34                 31                 2                   228               

Israel 31                 16                 47                 47                 43                 13                 197               

Romania 20                 40                 38                 34                 2                   1                   135               

Netherlands 1                   16                 26                 30                 26                 28                 16                 143               

Belgium 2                   14                 20                 39                 32                 16                 123               

Norway 12                 22                 32                 26                 8                   1                   101               

Finland 16                 17                 17                 20                 16                 12                 98                 

United Arab Emirates 27                 38                 39                 12                 116               

Sweden 8                   17                 16                 21                 18                 4                   84                 

Denmark 6                   12                 34                 22                 8                   3                   85                 

Hungary 14                 19                 20                 10                 63                 

Turkey 7                   19                 32                 68                 44                 25                 14                 1                   210               

Czech Republic 3                   20                 21                 24                 18                 3                   1                   90                 

Slovenia 4                   8                   8                   10                 8                   2                   40                 

Remaining Countries* -                 -                 -                 1                   12                 12                 33                 33                 21                 24                 6                   1                   143               

Total 281               571               563               1.292            2.121            2.840            3.546            3.564            2.745            1.974            740               627               20.864          
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Source: 

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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